Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund
Number Date Number Description Number
00013395 3-Apr-24  Capital 10104919  April 2024 Florida 100000

City Legislative &
Consulting Executive Branch
LLC

00013395 - Total

00013396 3-Apr-24  Northwest 10104908 FY24 Q3 Spendable 201000
Florida Program

State Enhancement 502000
College Transfer

252000

566000

00013396 - Total

00013401 8-May-24  Capital 10106061 May 2024 FL 100000
City legislative&executive
Consulting branch rep
LLC

Fund Description

Foundation Operating

NFSO Support

Student Emergency Fund

Raider Athletics Support

CBA

Foundation Operating

Account
Description

Consultants

Support to
College

Support to
College

Support to
College

Support to
College

Consultants

Approved

Amount

5,000.00

23,500.00

62.52

26,700.74

12,537.06

62,800.32

5,000.00

00013401 - Total 5,000.00

00013403 15-
May-24

Northwest 357000
Florida
State

College

10106250 Scholarship Invoice
Report from Nov

8,23 to Apr 3 460100

460200
460300
460400
460500
460600
460700
460900
461000
461100
461200
461300
461400
461500
461600
461700
461800
461810
461900
462100

Dream Makers

Sybil Lebherz Performing Arts
Building Industry Association
Mclnnis-Woodham

Martha and Peter Bayer Family
John and Berta Creel

Lloyd and Sandy Taylor

Destin Community Center
Regional Utilities/Dewey C. Wilson
Playground Kiwanis Club/Garry Fox
David Bert Vaughan Nursing
FNBT.com Bank

Air Force Research Munitions Lab
Eglin Assoc of CMSgts/Reate Davis
Niceville-Valp Kiwanis Club/B Hodge
Dewey E. "Buck" Destin

ST Keltec/Jennie Hicks Memorial
Charles and Eileen Arpke

Eileen H. Arpke

Regions Bank

Destin Area Kiwanis Club

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

4,735.00
750.00
1,657.06
375.00
750.00
750.00
287.64
750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
750.00
750.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund

Number Date Number Description Number

00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 462200
May-24 Florida Report from Nov
State 8,23 to Apr 3

College 462500

462400

462600
462700
462800
462900

463000
463200
463300
463400
463600
463700
463800
463900
464000
464200
464400
464700
465000
465200
465300
465600
466200
466400
466500
466600
466700
466900
467000
467200
467300
467800
468000
468100
468200

Fund Description

Kay Litke Culinary Arts

Chris R. Ready Memorial
William A. Byrne

Cummins Computer Science
Lyn L. Troxler

Hancock Bank

Waste Management Systems/Tom
Pryor

AFC/Terry Brown Memorial

TYBRIN Corporation

Crestview Kiwanis Club/L.G. Staff
Cloyce and Sharilyn Darnell

Gertrude Gillis Campbell

Adare Marie Weaver Classroom Tchr
Margaret 'Peggy' Kinsella

Slaton Woollard Substance Abuse Cou
Sandestin Lions Club/Kim Evans
SHRM - Emerald Coast Chapter
Niceville Valparaiso Chamber of Com
Brian and Kim Pennington

Compass Bank BSN

DeFuniak Springs Kiwanis Club
Waste Management Services/W. Shaw
Saundra Daggs Music

Lucille and Ruth Anderson

Burke Family

Hoyt-Jolley Foundation

Crestview Rotary Club

Mattie M. Kelly

Niceville-Valparaiso Kiwanis/Spence
Angel

Yvette Loichinger

Fort Walton Beach Rotary/ J. Morgan
Dr. Eltse Barnhill Carter

Destin Rotary Club/Westerfeld Mem
Ready Bank

C.S. "Clem" Gatlin Baseball

Account
Description

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Approved
Amount

2,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
2,250.00
500.00
375.00
750.00

750.00
9,000.00
375.00
841.06
32,064.64
727.15
375.00
1,000.00
750.00
500.00
375.00
631.12
500.00
2,000.00
750.00
250.00
750.00
24,886.74
500.00
1,469.13
9,991.24
286.01
469.06
750.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
2,291.19



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund

Number Date Number Description Number

00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 468300
May-24 Florida Report from Nov
State 8,23 to Apr 3

College 468600

468400

468700
468800
468900
469000
469100
469400
469500
469700
470100
470310
470320
470330
470360
470400
470500
470700
470800
470900
471100
471200
471700
471800
471850
471900
472000
472400
472500
472600
472700
472900
473000
473200
473600

Fund Description

Emerald Coast Assoc. of Realtors
Baker High School Alumni Assoc.
Cleophus McIntosh/Omega Psi Phi
Charlotte Arnold Fine Arts

Doodle Harris Family Management BAS
Mid-Bay Rotary Club Nursing

All Sports Association/P. Ballard
Sidney J. "Sid" & Mary C. Ogletree
Hugh T. Smith Family

Robert Henderson

Judge Ben Gordon Memorial

Eglin Assoc Chief Master Sergeants
Sarah Frances Brooks Pryor

W.C. Pryor

M. Scott Myers

John Gregory Sloat

Patricia Rowley Science Education
Sylvia Panzer Saunders

Major General & Mrs Donald P. Litke
Kappa Alpha Psi

Shavey Family

Okaloosa County Sheriff's Office
Twin Cities Woman's Club

Col. H. Kirby and Dorothy C. Smith
M. Truman Woodward, Jr. Memorial
David G. Baker Memorial
White-Wilson Medical Center
Niceville-Valparaiso Rotary/G. Gill
Sons and Daughters of Italy

William W. Meigs

JRL Conyers Lodge #364/RL Campbell
Pulliam-Collins Dance

Grace Lutheran Church/Woollard
Fort Walton Beach Med Ctr Auxiliary
Manley Family

Wolfrom Family Scholarship

Account
Description

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

Approved
Amount

750.00
1,000.00
500.00
375.00
1,500.00
750.00
750.00
3,750.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
1,000.00
7,165.88
500.00
500.00
550.21
1,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
353.12
2,729.06
500.00

500.00



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund

Number Date Number Description Number

00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 474000
May-24 Florida Report from Nov
State 8,23 to Apr 3

College 474200

474100

474400
474900
475400
475500
475600
475700
475800
475900
476000
476200
476300
476400
477100
477200
477300
477400
477700
477800
477900
478000
478100
478200
478510
478700
478900
479200
479300
479500
479600
479700
479800
480000
480100

Fund Description

Mickey and Dottie Gilmore

Sandestin Property Owners, Inc.

Kiwanis Club FWB/Buddy Brackin Mem

Sarah C. Kilbey/Professional Prod.
Vaughan Family

Harry O. Seymour

Scripps Howard Foundation

Jamie and Tess Wallace

Shavey Family - Ethics in Business
Destin Rotary - Ethics in Business
Arnie Hart Memorial Art

Mattie Kelly Arts Center Ushers
Dewitt and Else Hardmant Perf. Arts
Hurlburt Field Association CMSGTs
Striving for Perfection Ministries
Marjorie Cox Gray Nursing
Christian Thomhave Memorial
CHELCO

BG James R. Pugh Jr. Health Tech.
Carlton Tucker

Joppa Masonic Lodge #7/ACTSO
Crestview Kiwanis Club/Stafford
Eglin Federal Credit Union/Braswell
AFC/Hosmer Roberson

Nomad Association

Gulf Power Foundation

Charles W. Clary Drafting & Arch.
FWBMC Health Technology
Miracle Strip Veterinary Med Assoc
George and Alice Hearn Nursing
Jack and Mary Lou Foster

Delores 'Doll' Seymour Strangi
Eglin Federal Credit Union/R. Davis
Fort Walton Beach Rotary Club
Synovus

AORN of the Emerald Coast

Account
Description

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

Approved
Amount

3,000.00
500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,500.00
750.00
500.00

3,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
499.62

1,000.00

5,969.92
750.00
987.41
750.00

2,729.06

1,000.00
750.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1,395.00
750.00

1,500.00
750.00

8,840.54
500.00

1,956.11
500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

750.00



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund

Number Date Number Description Number

00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 480200
May-24 Florida Report from Nov
State 8,23 to Apr 3

College 480700

480300

480800
481000
481100
481200
481800
482200
482300
482400
482700
482900
483000
483200
483500
483600
484000
484100
484300
484600
484700
484800
485000
485200
485310
485400
485500
485600
485700
485800
485900
486000
486100
486300
486400

Fund Description

Ross and Jenny Hamilton Science
Vicki Richburg Teaching

Dr. John A. Johnson Jr. Nursing
FWBMC Auxiliary/Ruth Getz Memorial
Jerry Brunk

Meagan L. Campbell Health Tech.
Meagan L. Campbell Nursing Lab
Fort Walton Beach Lions Club

First National Bank of Crestview
Yolanda D. Thomas

NDIA Gulf Coast Chapter
AFC/Gaius Bruce

Larry and Helen Hewett Music

Jeff L. Schembera

Burns Family Nursing

H. Glenn Bixby Health Technology
Walton County Retired Educat. Assn
T. H. Edney Trust

Lilienthal Family

Jeanette and Charles Clay Engineer.
Crestview Kiwanis Club/Dale Rice
Sandestin Lions Club/Fred Riley Mem
Bruno and Chieko Boettcher
Emerald Coast Foundation Art
James A. and Bobbie Durham Teaching
Lamar Conerly Honors

Bill Pullum

Cliff & Frances Herron Perf. Arts
Potter Family Nursing

Colonel George E. ""Bud'' Day/ROTC
Ruth Weeks

Air Force Association/Bill Kirk

Air Force Association/Clyde Wood
Air Force Association/Jim Shambo
Eglin Air Force Association

Dr. Audrey & Robert Hains Teaching

Account
Description

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

Approved
Amount

1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

5,139.10
750.00
500.00

7,000.00

7,000.00
750.00

1,000.00
500.00
500.00
396.41
750.00

2,716.15
961.62
500.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
250.00

1,000.00
375.00
750.00

1,000.00
500.00

1,806.66
750.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

750.00



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund

Number Date Number Description Number

00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 486500
May-24 Florida Report from Nov
State 8,23 to Apr 3

College 486700

486600

486800
487200
487210
487500
487900
488000
488010
488200
488500
488700
488800
488900
489000
489200
489300
489600
489650
489700
489900
490110
490120
490130
490140
490150
490170
490200
490220
490230
490250
490400
490500
490600
490700

Fund Description

Martha and Arthur Sizemore Nursing
Ulysses Coleman

Melissa Howard Nursing

Bill and Inga Vonder Flue Nursing
AFC/Gwen Street

AFC/Dianne Kostelny

Beach Community Bank

Ann Teel Hatcher

Steve Barkocy/All Sports Assoc.
Patrick Harrington/All Sports Assoc
Martha Pullum

Kristen Ann Klausutis Memorial
Betty Thomas/Mary Thomas Herrington
Narboni Family Nursing

Judy Rice

Samuel H. and Florence V. Hayes
Marc B. Chambers Technical Theater
Boys & Girls Club - Emerald Coast
Hugh T. Handley Teacher Education
Child Care Services Scholarship
Linda Whitenton Nursing/Allied Hlth
Margaret M. Doering Adult Education
Jack and Mary Margaret Henderson
Christian LaRoche

Ready Family Nursing & Health Tech.
Okaloosa Gas District

Carol Luedecke

Constance Morgan, R.N. Memorial
Workforce Connection

Tomiko K. Taylor Performing Arts
Rosemary Beach Foundation
Leading Women

Thomas McDonald

Frances Holm Memorial Nursing
Richard Kyle Brunson Memorial

Dr. Paul & Majes Hsu Proj/Acq Mgmt

Account
Description

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

Approved
Amount

750.00
375.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
750.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
375.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
250.00
375.00
500.00
750.00
750.00
500.00
3,848.07
1,000.00
750.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
375.00
500.00
1,000.00
372.03
12,372.52
123.00
750.00
1,500.00
750.00
500.00

1,000.00



Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.
Checks $5,000 and Above: Mar 31, 2024 to Jun 30, 2024

Check Check Vendor Invoice | Invoice Commodity Fund Fund Description Account Approved
Number Date Number Description Number Description = Amount
00013403 15- Northwest 10106250 Scholarship Invoice 490800  Greater FWB Chamber of Commerce Scholarships 1,000.00

May-24 Florida Report from Nov 90830 littl iders/ Chamb scholarshi 00.00
State 8,23 to Apr 3 4 Doolittle Raiders/FWB Chamber cholarships 500.
College 490860  Jeff & Leonora Claudio Scholarships ~ 1,500.00
541000  Sacred Heart Hospital Guild Scholarships 2,000.00
581000  Florida Blue Scholarships 7,751.00
596000  Helios Scholarships 2,314.00
00013403 - Total 316,688.53
00013404 5-Jjun-24  Capital 10106950 June 2024 FL 100000  Foundation Operating Consultants 5,000.00
City Legislative&Executive
Consulting Branch Represen
LLC

00013404 - Total 5,000.00



