Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013395	3-Apr-24	Capital City Consulting LLC	10104919	April 2024 Florida Legislative & Executive Branch	100000	Foundation Operating	Consultants	5,000.00
00013395 -	· Total							5,000.00
00013396	Flo St	Northwest Florida	10104908	FY24 Q3 Spendable Program	201000	NFSO Support	Support to College	23,500.00
		State College		Enhancement Transfer	202000	Student Emergency Fund	Support to College	62.52
					252000	Raider Athletics Support	Support to College	26,700.74
					566000	СВА	Support to College	12,537.06
00013396 -	· Total							62,800.32
00013401	8-May-24	Capital City Consulting LLC	10106061	May 2024 FL legislative&executive branch rep	100000	Foundation Operating	Consultants	5,000.00
00013401 -	· Total							5,000.00
00013403	15-	Northwest Florida State College	est 10106250	Scholarship Invoice Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	357000	Dream Makers	Scholarships	4,735.00
	May-24				460100	Sybil Lebherz Performing Arts	Scholarships	750.00
					460200	Building Industry Association	Scholarships	1,657.06
					460300	McInnis-Woodham	Scholarships	375.00
					460400	Martha and Peter Bayer Family	Scholarships	750.00
					460500	John and Berta Creel	Scholarships	750.00
					460600	Lloyd and Sandy Taylor	Scholarships	287.64
					460700	Destin Community Center	Scholarships	750.00
					460900	Regional Utilities/Dewey C. Wilson	Scholarships	1,000.00
					461000	Playground Kiwanis Club/Garry Fox	Scholarships	1,000.00
					461100	David Bert Vaughan Nursing	Scholarships	750.00
					461200	FNBT.com Bank	Scholarships	750.00
					461300	Air Force Research Munitions Lab	Scholarships	1,500.00
					461400	Eglin Assoc of CMSgts/Reate Davis	Scholarships	500.00
					461500	Niceville-Valp Kiwanis Club/B Hodge	Scholarships	500.00
					461600	Dewey E. "Buck" Destin	Scholarships	1,000.00
					461700	ST Keltec/Jennie Hicks Memorial	Scholarships	500.00
					461800	Charles and Eileen Arpke	Scholarships	500.00
					461810	Eileen H. Arpke	Scholarships	500.00
					461900	Regions Bank	Scholarships	1,000.00
					462100	Destin Area Kiwanis Club	Scholarships	500.00

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity  Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403	00013403 15- May-24	Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	462200	Kay Litke Culinary Arts	Scholarships	2,000.00
		Florida State			462400	Chris R. Ready Memorial	Scholarships	1,500.00
		College			462500	William A. Byrne	Scholarships	500.00
					462600	Cummins Computer Science	Scholarships	2,250.00
					462700	Lyn L. Troxler	Scholarships	500.00
					462800	Hancock Bank	Scholarships	375.00
					462900	Waste Management Systems/Tom Pryor	Scholarships	750.00
					463000	AFC/Terry Brown Memorial	Scholarships	750.00
					463200	TYBRIN Corporation	Scholarships	9,000.00
					463300	Crestview Kiwanis Club/L.G. Staff	Scholarships	375.00
					463400	Cloyce and Sharilyn Darnell	Scholarships	841.06
					463600	Gertrude Gillis Campbell	Scholarships	32,064.64
					463700	Adare Marie Weaver Classroom Tchr	Scholarships	727.15
					463800	Margaret 'Peggy' Kinsella	Scholarships	375.00
					463900	Slaton Woollard Substance Abuse Cou	Scholarships	1,000.00
					464000	Sandestin Lions Club/Kim Evans	Scholarships	750.00
					464200	SHRM - Emerald Coast Chapter	Scholarships	500.00
					464400	Niceville Valparaiso Chamber of Com	Scholarships	375.00
					464700	Brian and Kim Pennington	Scholarships	631.12
					465000	Compass Bank BSN	Scholarships	500.00
					465200	DeFuniak Springs Kiwanis Club	Scholarships	2,000.00
					465300	Waste Management Services/W. Shaw	Scholarships	750.00
					465600	Saundra Daggs Music	Scholarships	250.00
					466200	Lucille and Ruth Anderson	Scholarships	750.00
					466400	Burke Family	Scholarships	24,886.74
					466500	Hoyt-Jolley Foundation	Scholarships	500.00
					466600	Crestview Rotary Club	Scholarships	1,469.13
					466700	Mattie M. Kelly	Scholarships	9,991.24
					466900	Niceville-Valparaiso Kiwanis/Spence	Scholarships	286.01
					467000	Angel	Scholarships	469.06
					467200	Yvette Loichinger	Scholarships	750.00
					467300	Fort Walton Beach Rotary/ J. Morgan	Scholarships	1,000.00
					467800	Dr. Eltse Barnhill Carter	Scholarships	500.00
					468000	Destin Rotary Club/Westerfeld Mem	Scholarships	500.00
					468100	Ready Bank	Scholarships	750.00
					468200	C. S. "Clem" Gatlin Baseball	Scholarships	2,291.19

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity  Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403 15-	Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice	468300	Emerald Coast Assoc. of Realtors	Scholarships	750.00	
	May-24	Florida State		Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	468400	Baker High School Alumni Assoc.	Scholarships	1,000.00
		College			468600	Cleophus McIntosh/Omega Psi Phi	Scholarships	500.00
					468700	Charlotte Arnold Fine Arts	Scholarships	375.00
					468800	Doodle Harris Family Management BAS	Scholarships	1,500.00
					468900	Mid-Bay Rotary Club Nursing	Scholarships	750.00
					469000	All Sports Association/P. Ballard	Scholarships	750.00
					469100	Sidney J. "Sid" & Mary C. Ogletree	Scholarships	3,750.00
					469400	Hugh T. Smith Family	Scholarships	1,500.00
					469500	Robert Henderson	Scholarships	500.00
					469700	Judge Ben Gordon Memorial	Scholarships	500.00
					470100	Eglin Assoc Chief Master Sergeants	Scholarships	500.00
					470310	Sarah Frances Brooks Pryor	Scholarships	375.00
					470320	W.C. Pryor	Scholarships	375.00
					470330	M. Scott Myers	Scholarships	375.00
					470360	John Gregory Sloat	Scholarships	375.00
					470400	Patricia Rowley Science Education	Scholarships	500.00
					470500	Sylvia Panzer Saunders	Scholarships	500.00
					470700	Major General & Mrs Donald P. Litke	Scholarships	750.00
					470800	Kappa Alpha Psi	Scholarships	1,000.00
					470900	Shavey Family	Scholarships	7,165.88
					471100	Okaloosa County Sheriff's Office	Scholarships	500.00
					471200	Twin Cities Woman's Club	Scholarships	500.00
					471700	Col. H. Kirby and Dorothy C. Smith	Scholarships	550.21
					471800	M. Truman Woodward, Jr. Memorial	Scholarships	1,000.00
					471850	David G. Baker Memorial	Scholarships	1,500.00
					471900	White-Wilson Medical Center	Scholarships	500.00
					472000	Niceville-Valparaiso Rotary/G. Gill	Scholarships	1,500.00
					472400	Sons and Daughters of Italy	Scholarships	1,000.00
					472500	William W. Meigs	Scholarships	500.00
					472600	JRL Conyers Lodge #364/RL Campbell	Scholarships	500.00
					472700	Pulliam-Collins Dance	Scholarships	1,000.00
					472900	Grace Lutheran Church/Woollard	Scholarships	353.12
					473000	Fort Walton Beach Med Ctr Auxiliary	Scholarships	2,729.06
					473200	Manley Family	Scholarships	500.00
					473600	Wolfrom Family Scholarship	Scholarships	500.00

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity  Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403 15-	Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice	474000	Mickey and Dottie Gilmore	Scholarships	3,000.00	
	May-24	Florida State		Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	474100	Sandestin Property Owners, Inc.	Scholarships	500.00
		College			474200	Kiwanis Club FWB/Buddy Brackin Mem	Scholarships	500.00
					474400	Sarah C. Kilbey/Professional Prod.	Scholarships	1,000.00
					474900	Vaughan Family	Scholarships	1,500.00
					475400	Harry O. Seymour	Scholarships	750.00
					475500	Scripps Howard Foundation	Scholarships	500.00
					475600	Jamie and Tess Wallace	Scholarships	3,000.00
					475700	Shavey Family - Ethics in Business	Scholarships	1,000.00
					475800	Destin Rotary - Ethics in Business	Scholarships	1,000.00
					475900	Arnie Hart Memorial Art	Scholarships	499.62
					476000	Mattie Kelly Arts Center Ushers	Scholarships	1,000.00
					476200	Dewitt and Else Hardmant Perf. Arts	Scholarships	5,969.92
					476300	Hurlburt Field Association CMSGTs	Scholarships	750.00
					476400	Striving for Perfection Ministries	Scholarships	987.41
					477100	Marjorie Cox Gray Nursing	Scholarships	750.00
					477200	Christian Thomhave Memorial	Scholarships	2,729.06
					477300	CHELCO	Scholarships	1,000.00
					477400	BG James R. Pugh Jr. Health Tech.	Scholarships	750.00
					477700	Carlton Tucker	Scholarships	2,500.00
					477800	Joppa Masonic Lodge #7/ACTSO	Scholarships	1,500.00
					477900	Crestview Kiwanis Club/Stafford	Scholarships	1,500.00
					478000	Eglin Federal Credit Union/Braswell	Scholarships	1,000.00
					478100	AFC/Hosmer Roberson	Scholarships	1,395.00
					478200	Nomad Association	Scholarships	750.00
					478510	Gulf Power Foundation	Scholarships	1,500.00
					478700	Charles W. Clary Drafting & Arch.	Scholarships	750.00
					478900	FWBMC Health Technology	Scholarships	8,840.54
					479200	Miracle Strip Veterinary Med Assoc	Scholarships	500.00
					479300	George and Alice Hearn Nursing	Scholarships	1,956.11
					479500	Jack and Mary Lou Foster	Scholarships	500.00
					479600	Delores 'Doll' Seymour Strangi	Scholarships	500.00
					479700	Eglin Federal Credit Union/R. Davis	Scholarships	1,000.00
					479800	Fort Walton Beach Rotary Club	Scholarships	1,500.00
					480000	Synovus	Scholarships	1,000.00
					480100	AORN of the Emerald Coast	Scholarships	750.00

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403	May-24 Flo Sta	Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	480200	Ross and Jenny Hamilton Science	Scholarships	1,000.00
		Florida State			480300	Vicki Richburg Teaching	Scholarships	500.00
		College		·	480700	Dr. John A. Johnson Jr. Nursing	Scholarships	500.00
					480800	FWBMC Auxiliary/Ruth Getz Memorial	Scholarships	500.00
					481000	Jerry Brunk	Scholarships	1,500.00
					481100	Meagan L. Campbell Health Tech.	Scholarships	2,500.00
					481200	Meagan L. Campbell Nursing Lab	Scholarships	5,139.10
					481800	Fort Walton Beach Lions Club	Scholarships	750.00
					482200	First National Bank of Crestview	Scholarships	500.00
					482300	Yolanda D. Thomas	Scholarships	7,000.00
					482400	NDIA Gulf Coast Chapter	Scholarships	7,000.00
					482700	AFC/Gaius Bruce	Scholarships	750.00
					482900	Larry and Helen Hewett Music	Scholarships	1,000.00
					483000	Jeff L. Schembera	Scholarships	500.00
					483200	Burns Family Nursing	Scholarships	500.00
					483500	H. Glenn Bixby Health Technology	Scholarships	396.41
					483600	Walton County Retired Educat. Assn	Scholarships	750.00
					484000	T. H. Edney Trust	Scholarships	2,716.15
					484100	Lilienthal Family	Scholarships	961.62
					484300	Jeanette and Charles Clay Engineer.	Scholarships	500.00
					484600	Crestview Kiwanis Club/Dale Rice	Scholarships	750.00
					484700	Sandestin Lions Club/Fred Riley Mem	Scholarships	750.00
					484800	Bruno and Chieko Boettcher	Scholarships	750.00
					485000	Emerald Coast Foundation Art	Scholarships	250.00
					485200	James A. and Bobbie Durham Teaching	Scholarships	1,000.00
					485310	Lamar Conerly Honors	Scholarships	375.00
					485400	Bill Pullum	Scholarships	750.00
					485500	Cliff & Frances Herron Perf. Arts	Scholarships	1,000.00
					485600	Potter Family Nursing	Scholarships	500.00
					485700	Colonel George E. ''Bud'' Day/ROTC	Scholarships	1,806.66
					485800	Ruth Weeks	Scholarships	750.00
					485900	Air Force Association/Bill Kirk	Scholarships	500.00
					486000	Air Force Association/Clyde Wood	Scholarships	500.00
					486100	Air Force Association/Jim Shambo	Scholarships	500.00
					486300	Eglin Air Force Association	Scholarships	500.00
					486400	Dr. Audrey & Robert Hains Teaching	Scholarships	750.00

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403		Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice	486500	Martha and Arthur Sizemore Nursing	Scholarships	750.00
May-24	Florida State		Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	486600	Ulysses Coleman	Scholarships	375.00	
		College		'	486700	Melissa Howard Nursing	Scholarships	500.00
				486800	Bill and Inga Vonder Flue Nursing	Scholarships	500.00	
					487200	AFC/Gwen Street	Scholarships	750.00
					487210	AFC/Dianne Kostelny	Scholarships	750.00
					487500	Beach Community Bank	Scholarships	2,000.00
					487900	Ann Teel Hatcher	Scholarships	1,000.00
					488000	Steve Barkocy/All Sports Assoc.	Scholarships	1,000.00
					488010	Patrick Harrington/All Sports Assoc	Scholarships	375.00
					488200	Martha Pullum	Scholarships	500.00
					488500	Kristen Ann Klausutis Memorial	Scholarships	500.00
					488700	Betty Thomas/Mary Thomas Herrington	Scholarships	750.00
					488800	Narboni Family Nursing	Scholarships	250.00
					488900	Judy Rice	Scholarships	375.00
					489000	Samuel H. and Florence V. Hayes	Scholarships	500.00
					489200	Marc B. Chambers Technical Theater	Scholarships	750.00
					489300	Boys & Girls Club - Emerald Coast	Scholarships	750.00
					489600	Hugh T. Handley Teacher Education	Scholarships	500.00
					489650	Child Care Services Scholarship	Scholarships	3,848.07
					489700	Linda Whitenton Nursing/Allied Hlth	Scholarships	1,000.00
					489900	Margaret M. Doering Adult Education	Scholarships	750.00
					490110	Jack and Mary Margaret Henderson	Scholarships	1,000.00
					490120	Christian LaRoche	Scholarships	500.00
					490130	Ready Family Nursing & Health Tech.	Scholarships	1,500.00
					490140	Okaloosa Gas District	Scholarships	375.00
					490150	Carol Luedecke	Scholarships	500.00
					490170	Constance Morgan, R.N. Memorial	Scholarships	1,000.00
					490200	Workforce Connection	Scholarships	372.03
					490220	Tomiko K. Taylor Performing Arts	Scholarships	12,372.52
					490230	Rosemary Beach Foundation	Scholarships	123.00
					490250	Leading Women	Scholarships	750.00
					490400	Thomas McDonald	Scholarships	1,500.00
					490500	Frances Holm Memorial Nursing	Scholarships	750.00
					490600	Richard Kyle Brunson Memorial	Scholarships	500.00
					490700	Dr. Paul & Majes Hsu Proj/Acq Mgmt	Scholarships	1,000.00

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor	Invoice Number	Invoice Commodity  Description	Fund Number	Fund Description	Account Description	Approved Amount
00013403	15-	Northwest	10106250	Scholarship Invoice	490800	Greater FWB Chamber of Commerce	Scholarships	1,000.00
	May-24	Florida State		Report from Nov 8,23 to Apr 3	490830	Doolittle Raiders/FWB Chamber	Scholarships Scholarships 1 Scholarships 2 Scholarships 7 Scholarships 2	500.00
		College			490860	Jeff & Leonora Claudio Scholarship	Scholarships	1,500.00
					541000	Sacred Heart Hospital Guild	Scholarships	2,000.00
					581000	Florida Blue	Scholarships	7,751.00
			596000	Helios	Scholarships	2,314.00		
00013403 -	- Total							316,688.53
00013404	5-Jun-24	Capital City Consulting LLC	10106950	June 2024 FL Legislative&Executive Branch Represen	100000	Foundation Operating	Consultants	5,000.00
00013404 -	- Total							5,000.00